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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections os Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "The
Countess from Vienna"

10.45 Home Sweet Home30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
-15p.m. The News from London
Songs That Live Forever&3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)East Lynne
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge
The Junior Quiz
The Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from ‘LondonEric Bell at the Novachord:
"Contrasts"
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth Century
Hello from Hollywood!
History’s Unsolved MysteriesChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
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8.30* SOUVENIRS "
A Stage Presentation
Broadcast from Radio Theatre
9.30 Pageant of Empire10.15 Rhythm Review (swing session)11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
{130k c. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Keflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 The Question Market
10.30 Dramas of Life: "‘The Seal’of Svepgali"’
10-45 Home Eweet Home41. 0 A little variety11.30 The es garter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu=15 p.m. The News from LondonQO East LynneLost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anné)3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcadeof Drama, "Brigham Young"4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Musical programmeThe children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
The News from London
The Enemy WithinThe House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth

pesteHello from HollywoodTusitala. Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programmeEric Bell at the Novachord: "Musicfrom the Films"
Souvenirs
The News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0. 7.0 and 8.45
. O Fashion’s fancies
O Aunt
"egy45 Mornin eflections |

QO THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Romance in Song10:30 Dramas of Life: "Empressof Hearts"
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. The News from London1.0 The Christmas session
2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3.30 The Movie Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 The News from London
6.30 Gems from light opera
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 Vocal championship
8.30 Recorded programme
10, O Souvenirs :

10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15- Bright music
12. 0 Close down

4Za DUNEDIN$286. & ¢.. 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Magnificent Heritage:"Rorke’s Drift"
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Salt of
the Earth"

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. The News from London1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2. 0 Betty and BobLost EmpireNy _ a
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3.15 Stealing through the Classics3.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord:"Contrasts"’
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle5. 0 The Children’s session5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 The News from. London
6.30 Music that satisfies
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7-15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood7.45 Julian entertains
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Enemy Within10. 0 Souvénirs ; ’

11. 0 The News from London
12. 0 Close down

924 PALMERSTON Nth,(400: Kc. 2i4m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy

Early evening musicNews from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyCavalcade of Drama: "Marie An-toinette"
Real Life Stories
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy WithinThe Feilding session
Close down 4
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‘Theseprogrammesare correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission, Nie
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exhaustivezestsvhncyoushould Flit
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thewaydoctors
8LIL rec0mmendIf your figure is beginning to bulge Or sag-~it you're too

plump to look smart in modern fashions_~don t despair of
youthful appearance, for here is wonderful news for you:
TheAmazingNewSlimformGirdleisGuaranteedto Reduce Hips,Waist and Bust, 3 inches in10Days. OR YOU PAY NOTHING!
2-WAY ACTION WEAR DRESSES
Immediately You slip into SIZES SMALLER
Slimform, its moulding sup- Without diet, exercise Orport makes You LOOK drugs, you can reduce quickly
slimmer ,then, asyou wear and in absolute safety: Hipsit, with your every Move- become narrower and Yourwaist slimmer Your bustment the scientific per- given youthful support Yourforations magically mas I'tummy is flattened and
sage that ugly, unwanted that ugly 'spare tyre' bulgefat away: at topof corsets vanishes:

SUCCESS IS ASSURED.
Each Slimform has~wonderful features which enable It"to be"taken in as the ugly fatvanishes. TheSlimformis delightful to wear, and after the unwanted fat has
disappeared, the Slimform Girdle can be worn as an
ordinary foundation garment. For sagging muscles, and
also after operations, theSlimform is unsurpassed
SEND NO MONEY

CLIP This COUPON NOWI

THE MANAGERESS

SlimfounGIRDLE cO.LTD.
103L DingwallBuildings,Queen Street, AUCKLAND:
Please send me, without obligation, full details ot the
Slimform Ten-E Free Trial Offer, also your illustratedliterature. ~Ecloser2d. in stamps to cover postage:
NAME

L1LOSTEJBeauty`6;FOUNd e ADDRESS L.34
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